CATALOGUE M-AX200 | NOVEMBER 2013 WWW.TCF.COM
INDUSTRIAL PROCESS AND
COMMERCIAL VENTILATION SYSTEMS
Twin City Fan
Twin City Fan
AXIFAN® TUBEAXIAL FANS
MODEL TCTA
TWIN CITY FAN - CATALOGUE M-AX2002

TCTA Arr. 9
AXIFAN® Wheel
Model Nomenclature
TUBEAXIAL FANS
WWW.TCF.COM 3
1 20.2 0.4 0.6 0.8
q - Flow (m³ / sec)
20
40
60
80
100
200
400
P
  -
 F
an
 T
ot
al
 P
re
ss
ur
e
(P
a)
960 RPM
1450 RPM
2000 RPM
2500 RPM
2850 RPM
3500 RPM
0.18kW
0.25kW
0.37kW
0.55kW
0.75kW
60 LwA
65 LwA
70 LwA
75 LwA
80 LwA
85 LwA
TCTA 12B6
v
F
P - Fan Velocity Pressure (Pa)d
5 7 10 20 30 50 70 100 200 300
q - Flow (CFM) (in Thousands)v
0.5 0.7 1 2 31.5
P
  -